
INFORMACIÓN PROCEDENTE DE LOS ESTADOS MIEMBROS 

Días festivos en 2021 

(2020/C 451/02)                                                              

Belgique.België 1.1, 5.4, 13.5, 24.5, 21.7, 27.9, 1.11, 2.11, 15.11, 15.11, 27.12, 28.12, 29.12, 
30.12, 31.12 

България 1.1, 3.3, 30.4, 1.5, 2. 5, 3. 5, 4. 5, 6.5, 24.5, 6.9, 22.9, 24.12, 25.12, 26.12, 27.12, 
28.12 

Česká republika 1.1, 2.4, 5.4, 1.5, 8.5, 5.7, 6.7, 28.9, 28.10, 17.11, 24.12, 25.12, 26.12 

Danmark 1.1, 1.4, 2.4, 4.4, 5.4, 30.4, 13.5, 23.5, 24.5, 25.12, 26.12 

Deutschland 1.1, 8.3, 2.4, 5.4, 1.5, 13.5, 24.5, 3.10, 25.12, 26.12 

Eesti 1.1, 24.2, 2.4, 4.4, 1.5, 23.5, 23.6, 24.6, 20.8, 24.12, 25.12, 26.12 

Éire.Ireland 1.1, 17.3, 5.4, 3.5, 7.6, 2.8, 25.10, 25.12, 26.12 

Ελλάδα 1.1, 6.1, 15.3, 25.3, 30.4, 1.5, 3.5, 21.6, 15.8, 28.10, 25.12, 26.12 

España 1.1, 6.1, 2.4, 1.5, 12.10, 1.11, 6.12, 8.12, 25.12 

France 1.1, 5.4, 1.5, 8.5, 13.5, 24.5, 14.7, 15.8, 1.11, 11.11, 25.12 

Hrvatska 1.1, 6.1, 4.4, 5.4, 1.5, 30.5, 3.6, 22.6, 5.8, 15.8, 1.11, 18.11, 25.12, 26.12 

Italia 1.1, 6.1, 5.4, 25.4, 1.5, 2.6, 15.8, 1.11, 8.12, 25.12, 26.12 

Κύπρος.Kıbrıs 1.1, 6.1, 15.3, 25.3, 1.4, 30.4, 1.5, 3.5, 21.6, 1.10, 15.8, 28.10, 24.12, 25.12, 26.12 

Latvija 1.1, 2.4, 4.4, 5.4, 1.5, 3.5, 4.5, 23.5, 23.6, 24.6, 25.6, 18.11, 19.11, 24.12, 25.12, 
26.12, 31.12 

Lietuva 1.1, 16.2, 11.3, 4.4, 5.4, 1.5, 2.5, 6.6, 24.6, 6.7, 15.8, 1.11, 2.11, 24.12, 25.12, 
26.12 

Luxembourg 1.1, 5.4, 13.5, 24.5, 23.6, 1.11 

Magyarország 1.1, 15.3, 2.4, 5.4, 1.5, 24.5, 20.8, 23.10, 1.11, 25.12, 26.12 

Malta 1.1, 10.2, 19.3, 31.3, 2.4, 1.5, 7.6, 29.6, 15.8, 8.9, 21.9, 8.12, 13.12, 25.12 

Nederland 1.1, 2.4, 4.4, 5.4, 27.4, 5.5, 13.5, 14.5, 23.5, 24.5, 25.12, 26.12 

Österreich 1.1, 6.1, 5.4, 1.5, 13.5, 24.5, 3.6, 15.8, 26.10, 1.11, 08.12, 25.12, 26.12 

Polska 1.1, 6.1, 4.4, 5.4, 1.5, 3.5, 3.6, 15.8, 1.11, 11.11, 25.12, 26.12 

Portugal 1.1, 2.4, 4.4, 25.4, 1.5, 3.6, 10.6, 15.8, 5.10, 1.11, 1.12, 8.12, 25.12 

România 1.1, 2.1, 24.1, 30.4, 1.5, 2.5, 3.5, 1.6, 20.6, 21.6, 15.8, 30.11, 1.12, 25.12, 26.12 

Slovenija 1.1, 8.2, 5.4, 27.4, 25.6, 1.11 

Slovensko 1.1, 6.1, 2.4, 5.4, 1.5, 8.5, 5.7, 29.8, 1.9, 15.9, 1.11, 17.11, 24.12, 25.12, 26.12 

Suomi.Finland 1.1, 6.1, 2.4, 4.4, 5.4, 1.5, 13.5, 23.5, 25.6, 26.6, 6.11, 6.12, 24.12, 25.12, 26.12 

Sverige 1.1, 6.1, 2.4, 4.4, 5.4, 1.5, 13.5, 23.5, 6.6, 26.6, 6.11, 25.12, 26.12   
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